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Our prices are all inclusive, meaning you don’t pay for the tents, servers, perishables, generators, rentals etc.
We do not require any forced gratuity. The quote you will receive will be the final price, there is no “add-on” surprises.

Prices are for 300 to 1200 servings. Events larger than 1200 will receive additional discounts.
Events under 300 will pay a surcharge to cover staff, tents, tables, linens etc.

WHAT YOU GET WITH OUR PACKAGES: 
• Standard Décor 
• Flagging
• Branded Tents
• Professional top tiered Commissary 
• Gourmet Cookies
• Food Runners and Servers

                     The ABCs to a perfect catering package!
Package A: Choose 1 protein, 1 side (complimentary gourmet cookies)   $ 16.00
Package B: Choose 2 protein, 2 side (complimentary gourmet cookies)  $ 24.00   25% Discount 
Package C: Choose 2 protein, 3 side (complimentary gourmet cookies)  $ 26.00   28% Discount
Package D: Choose 3 protein, 3 side (complimentary  gourmet cookies)  $ 33.00   32% Discount 
Package E: Taco Package  (3 meats, beans and rice, salsa bar, topping bar)  $ 16.75

▪ Add on Deluxe hot dog Shack  $ 6.50
▪ Add on Deluxe Fun Food Shack (shaved ice, popcorn, cotton candy)  $ 6.00 
▪ Add on Fair Style corn Shack with deluxe Toppings  $ 6.50
▪ Add on Deluxe Beef Nacho Shack with deluxe toppings $ 6.50

*Under 300 catering surcharge: 3-6 Catering people at 150 each, Plus tents at 150 each

•Catering •Beverages •Competition BBQ •Fun Food

F O O D  &  B E V E R A G E
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Slow smoked Baby Back Ribs 

Teriyaki pineapple Baby Back Ribs 

Open Flame Grilled BBQ Chicken 

Low and slow Smoked Tri-Tip 

Low and slow Smoked Brisket

Smoked three Cheese Jalapeno Sausage Links

Chicken / Beef Veggie Kabobs 

Smoked Turkey with Gravy

$13.50 

$14.00 

$11.00 

$12.00 

$15.00

$10.00 

$14.00 

$12.00

$ +2

$ +2

$ -1

$ +3

$ -1

$ +2

MAIN COURSE

Impossible stuffed Grilled Bell Peppers 

Vegan Hot Dogs

Vegan Burgers

$10.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

VEGAN OPTIONS 

ABC
PKG

1/3 Angus Beef Burgers (grill to bun service)

All Beef Hot Dogs with Deluxe Condiment Bar 

Honey Baked Ham 

Chicken Sliders

$10.00 

$  8.50

$10.00 

$12.00

$ -2

$ -3

$ -1

ABC
PKG
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County Style Potato Salad

Fresh Cut Fruit Salad 

Regular Macaroni Salad

Pineapple Macaroni Salad

3 Bean BBQ Baked Beans

Bean Casserole

$4.00 

$5.50 

$4.00 

$4.50 

$4.00 

$4.00

$ +1
Bean Casserole 

Scallop Potatoes

Broccoli Cheese and Rice

Mixed Green Garden Salad
 With Dressing and Topping Bar

$4.00 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.00

$ +1

$ +1

Pineapple Coleslaw

Asian Zing Coleslaw 

Garlic Vegetable Normandy

Street Corn 

4 Cheese Mac and Cheese 

Brisket Mac and Cheese

Dinner + Butter Cups 

Gourmet Cookies

Quarter Corn Cobettes

Country Fair Style Corn 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$4.00 

$4.00 

$5.00 

$6.00 

$1.50 

$1.25 

$4.00 

$6.50

$ +1

$ +1

$ +1

$ +2

$ -2

$ +3

SIDES

 

*All pictures were taken at events from Interact Event Production

ABC
PKG

ABC
PKG
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Our prices are all inclusive, meaning you don’t pay for the tents, servers, perishables, generators, rentals etc.
We do not require any forced gratuity. The quote you will receive will be the final price, there is no add on surprises.

Prices are for 300 to 1200 servings. Events larger than 1200 will receive additional discounts.
Events under 300 will pay a surcharge to cover staff, tents, tables, linens etc.

Caramel Apples 

Kettle Corn (pre bagged) 

Cotton Candy 

Shaved Ice 

Popcorn 

Strawberry Funnel Cakes 

Assorted Ice Cream Novelties 

$6.00 

$5.50 

$4.00 

$3.25 

$3.50 

$5.75 

$4.25

FUN FOODS

All leftover food is donated to a local charity..... All the time. Never waisted!

We also do breakfast
*All pictures were taken at events from Interact Event Production


